
DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL
Community Council Meeting

December 6, 2023

AGENDA

Housekeeping

Name/Term Email Phone Role
Parent
Type

Greg Brooks cruisesbygreg@gmail.com 435-313-6335 Chair PARENT

Heather Little jhternc@gmail.com 435-632-0657 PARENT

Tawnya Kirkland bethebest101@gmail.com 435-862-6179 Vice Chair PARENT

Cassie Riding criding@gmail.com 435-773-2356 PARENT

Warren Brooks warren.brooks@washk12.org 435-673-4682 PRINCIPAL

Mindi Barker byusportsfanatic@gmail.com 801-369-9998 PARENT

Jason Madrid Karlinda.Madrid@gmail.com 435-817-6107 PARENT

Charlie Kerr charlie.kerr@washk12.org 435-673-4682 School Employee

Mike Bair mike.bair@washk12.org 435-673-4682 School Employee

Eric Christensen eric.christensen@washk12.org 435-673-4682 School Employee

Business
● Attendance and Incomplete Grades – Eric Christensen

● Counseling Items - Charlie Kerr

● School Safety – Officer Mike McRae

● Media Center – Devin Huddleston

● School Activities – Mike Bair

● Next year’s expenditure Requests - Warren
○

Certified Salary 107,211.86

Substitutes 1,000.00

Para Salary 49,448.45

Certified Retirement 17,170.05

Classified Retirement 0.00

Certified Social Security 23,691.84

Classified Social Security 3,783.04

Certified Health Insurance 9,909.62

Classified Health Insurance 0.00



Professional Educational Services 0.00

Field Trips 0.00

Travel 0.00

Supplies 0.00

Textbooks / Curriculum 0.00

5Library Books 0.00

Supplies - Technology 28,233.49

Software 0.00

Equipment 0.00

TOTAL BUDGET 240,448.35

● Next Meeting: February 1, 2023 @ 12:00 (Teacher’s Lounge)


